Interfraternity Council Meeting
Tuesday, September 4th at 6:00 p.m.

I. Call to Order
a. Zach Barnes called the meeting to order at 6:03

I. Roll Call
a. President
b. Vice President
c. Director of Greek Affairs
d. Director of Recruitment
e. Director of Marketing
f. Director of Academic Affairs
g. Director of Risk Management
h. Alpha Kappa Lambda
i. Delta Chi
j. Delta Sigma Phi
k. Kappa Sigma
l. Lambda Chi Alpha
m. Nu Alpha Kappa
n. Pi Kappa Alpha
o. Pi Kappa Phi
p. Greek Advisor 
q. Panhellenic Liaison
r. MGC Liaison

II. Guest Speakers
a.  Sport About- Marsanne
i. Sport About/7daysagreek has relocated to 1815 East Mulberry, a time savings of 15 minutes one way for all students coming from Greeley.

III. Liaison Reports
· MGC Liaison Maya Rivera  rive7961@bears.unco.edu (702)3280020
· Maya will be taking over. 
· Panhellenic Liaison Haeli Phalen
· Graduate Assistant

I. Executive Reports
· Director of Risk Management Nathaniel Robinson nathaniel.robinson@unco.edu 
· Extending Chief Justice applications to Sept. 7th
· Interviews for Chief Justice will be help from Sept. 7th-18th
· Fraternity Justice applications are due Sept. 18th
· Interviews will be held from Sept 18th-Oct. 2nd
· Director of Academic Affairs Cody Dorman cody.dorman@unco.edu
· Presidents and Academic Chairs, Please respond to Cody’s emails.
· Director of Marketing Malik Jennings malik.jennings@unco.edu 
· Please have every chapter, send pictures to me throughout the year.
· Director of Recruitment Isaac DiTirro  isaac.ditirro@unco.edu
· Recruitment Results
· AKL-10
· DX- 10
· DSP-18
· LXA-19
· PKP-30
· [bookmark: _GoBack]PKA-10
· Anti-Hazing, Grade Release, And Bid Acceptance forms are due today,
· Active Anti-Hazing forms are due Sept. 18th
· Director of Greek Affairs Tanner Marzullo tanner.marzullo@unco.edu
· Sept 29th-IFC Brotherhood Event
· Vice President Tyler Abrahamson tyler.abrahamson@unco.edu 
· Bylaw Revisions
· President Zach Barnes  zachary.barnes@unco.edu
· Reaching out to chapter presidents to review bylaws.

I. Chapter Reports 
· Alpha Kappa Lambda
· Delta Chi
· Delta Sigma Phi
· Lambda Chi Alpha
· Nu Alpha Kappa
· Pi Kappa Alpha
· Pi Kappa Phi
· War of the Roses: September 10th-15th
· Sigma Chi

I. Greek Advisor Lacey Markle lacey.markle@unco.edu 
II. Old Business
III. New Business
IV. Goodwill
V. Adjournment
Zach Barnes adjourned meeting at 


Important Dates: 	 
· September 18: IFC Dues are due. $12.50 per 

